• .		
Order No: 425614EY		
Escrow No. 425614EY		
		$\Lambda$
When Recorded Mail To:		
Kenneth H. Price 2685 Dulcina Drive, #11		
Henderson, NV. 89014		\ \
		. \ \
DEED OF TRUST WITH	ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS	\ \
		\
THIS DEED OF TRUST, mode August	22, 1996	between
MAURICE E. SHITH AND SANDEE SHITH, HUSBAND	AND WIFE	
		,TRUSTOR,
whose oddress is 2915 Cedar Ave., Unit 84, Las Vo (Number and Street) (C	ity) (State)	
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY OF NEVADA, a		TRUSTEE, and
KENNETH M. PRICE AND JANE PRICE, HUSBAND AL		
FULL RICHS OF SURVIVORSHIP		, BENEFICIARY,
WITNESSETH: That Trustor grants to Trustee in trust, v	rith power of sale, that proper	ly in the
, County of LINCOLN	, State of NEVADA descri	bed as:
Parcel No. 46A as shown on Parcel Map for 1	Connet N. Perios and June 1	
the Office of the County Recorder of Lincol	In County on December 5, 19	95. as File No.
104325, located in a portion of N1/2 of Sec	tion 3 South, Township 3 S	outh, Range 67 East,
HDB6M.	. \	
EXCEPTING THEREFROM ALL oil, gas, sodium ar	d potassium in the lands a	o patented, to-
gether with the right of the United States,	its lossees, permittees o	r/licensees
to prospect for, mine and remove them under reserved by the United States of America in	applicable provisions of	lav, as
H-1, Page 330, Deed Records, Lincoln County	. Nevada.	, 1700, BOOK
	\ \ \	
· / /	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1
Tagether with the rents, issues and profits thereof, subject, however, to shi	t sinkt more and authority beneficially allow	
action, and about small small small billish		to the second of
For the purpose of securing (1) payment of the sum of 5 6 , 400 , 00 note or noted of even date herewith made by Trustor, payable to order of Beneficia		
ment of Truster incorporated herein by reference or contained herein. (3) payment or to his successors or ossigns, when avidenced by a promissory note or notes reciti		
To protect the security of this Deed of Trust, and with research to the name	metro minima describinado Villando III de la como de la	
herms and provisions set forth in subdivision & of the fictitions Dead of Tout servi	resions set forth in subdivision A, and is is my	
Contract of the section of a manage and professional of the settle settles.	noted below exposite the name of such count	) the State of Merodo on January 30, y, namely:
Churchin 39 Mortgages 163 115384	COUNTY BOOK	PAGE DOC. No. 45902
Dougles 57 Off. Rec. 115 40050	Lyon 37 Off, Rec, Mineral 11 Off, Rec,	341 100661 129 89073
Esmeraldo 3 X Deeds 195 35927	Nye 105 OH, Rec. Drmsby 72 OH, Rec.	107 04823 B37 32967
Humbolds 28 OH, Rec. 124 131075	Parshing 11 Off, Rec. Storey "3" Mortgages	249 66107 208 31506
50742	Weshoe 300 Off, Rec. White Pine 295 R. E. Records	517 107192 25#
shall inure to and bind the parties hereto, with respect to the property above described in all counties, and printed on the reverse side hereof are by the wish ell purposes us fully as if set frost no teach herein and teach in the set of the property of the property of the set of the property of the pro		
ell purposes as fully as if set forth at length herein, and Beneficiary may charge to does not exceed a reasonable amount.	re statement regarding the obligation secured	hereby, provided the charge therefor
The undersigned Trustor requests that a copy of ar	by notice of default and any no	atice of sale becauseder ha
mailed to him at his address above set forth.	,	v. said helediker be
STATE OF NEVADA	Signature of Trustor	
Sur ( Vario ) ss.	Mu i a	9
Courty of Courty	Mayrice E.	Smith
on 1/124 31, 97	NOADKICE E. SPLIN	1
arsonally appeared before me, a Notary Public,	Tapaho	aut L
HAURICE E. SHITH AND SANDEE SHITH	SANDEE SHITH	
	<del>.</del> •	
who acknowledged that they executed the above	•	AND AMERICA
instrument,	***********	4444444
P. B	PAT RA	MSEY
Vat Olamen Notary Public	Notary Audi Clark C	C-Nevede
	ay appl. esp. O	ct. 21, 1998 2 1791 (9/71)
¥	************	******
	<b>POCI</b>	c 128 mac 434

109129 Filed And Recorded At Request Of

First American Title

June 17, 1997

At 20 Minutes Past 10 O'Clock

A M In Book 128 Of Official Records

Page 434 Lincoln County Nevada. Yuriko Setzer
County Recorder 128 wa 435